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Race No

28
25
20
26
11
56
9
17
5
24
3
16
22
27
12
21
19
18
23
1
10
7

29
14

BUNBURY

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Long Course Results

Total
1:02:17
1:03:23
1:04:18
1:04:23
1:04:39
1:06:24
1:07:24
1:07:43
1:09:39
1:11:32
1:12:24
1:13:18
1:13:51
1:14:38
1:16:29
1:17:13
1:18:07
1:18:41
1:19:16
1:19:52
1:20:30
1:22:02
1:22:47
1:24:17
1:32:14
1:36:00

Name
Zeke Tinley
Blake Seroka
Andrew Johns
Rob Sharp
Michael Cousins
Bryce Bevin
Darren Coram
lan Hayward
Helen Morgan
Phil Milburn
Ariarn Huston
Russell Harper
Derek Lawn
Daniel Simpson
Ryan Dawson
Chris Kiley
Bruce Holmes
Andrew Hembroff
Robert Mcloughlan
Dee Collins
Andrew Cousins
Francyne Rosel
Lee Kraeter
Greg Wren
Peter Fergie
Linda Vowles

TRICLUB

QDO

Bunbury Tri Club Winter Duathlon Series —Race 1

Run1
0:18:23
0:19:27
0:19:15
0:19:56
0:18:57
0:20:13
0:20:46
0:20:39
0:20:30
0:21:31
0:19:41
0:21:35
0:22:10
0:22:07
0:23:42
0:23:17
0:25:16
0:24:31
0:24:29
0:24:27
0:24:56
0:26:09
0:26:46
0:24:45
0:29:49
0:30:35

Cycle
0:34:46
0:34:39
0:35:40
0:34:13
0:35:44
0:36:07
0:36:19
0:36:46
0:39:09
0:39:02
0:42:40
0:40:56
0:40:50
0:40:42
0:41:44
0:41:15
0:39:26
0:41:43
0:42:21
0:42:50
0:42:23
0:43:10
0:42:40
0:44:57
0:44:40
0:49:41

Run 2
0:09:08
0:09:17
0:09:23
0:10:14
0:09:58
0:10:04
0:10:19
0:10:18
0:10:00
0:10:59
0:10:03
0:10:47
0:10:51
0:11:49
0:11:03
0:12:41
0:13:25
0:12:27
0:12:26
0:12:35
0:13:11
0:12:43
0:13:21
0:14:35
0:17:45
0:15:44



